Academic and Research

Service

Athletic and Recreation

Housing

Exhibit V-A-4
Proposed Demolition List

Building Name
1 Rose Litman Research Laboratory
2 Institute for Behavior Science #1
3 Institute for Behavior Science #3
4 Institute for Behavior Science #4
5 Temporary Building 95
6 Institute for Behavior Science #6
7 Institute for Behavior Science #7
8 Science Learning Laboratory

1 Grounds and Service Center
2 Health Physics Laboratory
3 Grounds Warehouse

4 Temporary Building 9

1 Stadium Warehouse

1 Kittredge Commons
2 College Inn Conference Center
3 College Inn Pool Building
3 Family Housing Expansion
4 Family Housing Expansion
5 Family Housing Expansion
6 Family Housing Community Center
7 Family Housing Expansion
8 Family Housing Expansion
9 Aden Hall
10 Brackett Hall
11 Cockerell Hall
12 Reed Hall
13 Crossman Hall

BLDG Code
LITR

IBS1

IBS3

IBS4

TB95

IBS6

IBS7

SLL

GRNS
HPHY
TB67
TB0O9

TB12

KITT
CIcC
CICCA
TB32
TB33
TB87
TB68
TB34
TB34
ADEN
BRKT
CKRL
REED
CROS

BLDG #

566
254
256
270
274
275
276
576

391
393
394
395

392

408
125
125A
132
133
134
143
141
141
339
350
340
332
338

Condition
Address Audit?

1560 30th St.

1416 Broadway Yes
1424 Broadway Yes
1220 Grandview Ave. Yes
1234 Grandview Ave. Yes
1243 Grandview Ave. Yes
1244 Grandview Ave. Yes

3400 Marine St.

2290 Stadium Dr.
2200 Stadium Dr.
2255 Stadium Dr.
2300 Stadium Dr.

2285 Stadium Dr.

2480 Kittredge Loop Rd.
1729 Athens St.
1729 Athens St.
1712 Marine St.
1328 17th St.
1834 Marine St.
1330 19th St.
1320 19th St.
1322 19th St.
2320 Libby Dr.
2350 Libby Dr.
2370 Libby Dr.
1001 Cockerell Dr.
1015 Cockerell Dr.

Photo
record?

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
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