Exhibit V-A-4 Proposed Demolition List

	r Toposed Demontion List				Condition	Photo
	Building Name	BLDG Code	BLDG #	Address	Audit?	record?
Academic and Research	1 Rose Litman Research Laboratory	LITR	566	1560 30th St.		
	2 Institute for Behavior Science #1	IBS1	254	1416 Broadway	Yes	Yes
	3 Institute for Behavior Science #3	IBS3	256	1424 Broadway	Yes	Yes
	4 Institute for Behavior Science #4	IBS4	270	1220 Grandview Ave.	Yes	Yes
	5 Temporary Building 95	TB95	274	1234 Grandview Ave.	Yes	Yes
	6 Institute for Behavior Science #6	IBS6	275	1243 Grandview Ave.	Yes	Yes
	7 Institute for Behavior Science #7	IBS7	276	1244 Grandview Ave.	Yes	Yes
	8 Science Learning Laboratory	SLL	576	3400 Marine St.		
Service	1 Grounds and Service Center	GRNS	391	2290 Stadium Dr.		
	2 Health Physics Laboratory	HPHY	393	2200 Stadium Dr.		
	3 Grounds Warehouse	TB67	394	2255 Stadium Dr.		
	4 Temporary Building 9	TB09	395	2300 Stadium Dr.		
Athletic and Recreation	1 Stadium Warehouse	TB12	392	2285 Stadium Dr.		
Housing	1 Kittredge Commons	КІТТ	408	2480 Kittredge Loop Rd.		
	2 College Inn Conference Center	CICC	125	1729 Athens St.		
	3 College Inn Pool Building	CICCA	125A	1729 Athens St.		
	3 Family Housing Expansion	TB32	132	1712 Marine St.		
	4 Family Housing Expansion	TB33	133	1328 17th St.		
	5 Family Housing Expansion	TB87	134	1834 Marine St.		
	6 Family Housing Community Center	TB68	143	1330 19th St.		
	7 Family Housing Expansion	TB34	141	1320 19th St.		
	8 Family Housing Expansion	TB34	141	1322 19th St.		
	9 Aden Hall	ADEN	339	2320 Libby Dr.		
	10 Brackett Hall	BRKT	350	2350 Libby Dr.		
	11 Cockerell Hall	CKRL	340	2370 Libby Dr.		
	12 Reed Hall	REED	332	1001 Cockerell Dr.		
	13 Crossman Hall	CROS	338	1015 Cockerell Dr.		